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“I'll be there watching over you,
Your ever faithful friend,

And in your memories I'll run,
...a young dog once again."
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e at Faithful Friends Pet Memorial Services understand losing a special friend comes with great emotion

and that after care is as important a step in life as when you brought your little friend home for the first

time. Believing and understanding this process is what sets Faithful Friends Pet Memorial Services apart.

Faithful Friends Pet Memorial Services was founded on the belief that your beloved pet deserves the same  

care, dignity and compassion in after care as your human family and friends. That is why we are extending a  

helping hand to you, our friends, new and old.

We offer a wide selection of urns, chests and memorial items in every price point. Many of our items can be

engraved with your pet’s name or a loving thought.
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Memorial Urns
        LoveUrns® Collection
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CLASSIC PAW PRINT

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

P212-S Small 40 lb $    160.00 

P212-M Medium 70 lb $    180.00 

P212-L Large 105 lb $    200.00 

MAJESTIC PAWS

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

P504S Small 50 lb $    160.00 

P504M Medium 80 lb $    180.00 

P504L Large 110 lb $    200.00 

Items on this page may be Personalized – see LoveUrns® engraving details (page 34-39)

TEARDROP

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

P582 - Black Medium 15 lb $    225.00 

P581 - Bronz Medium 15 lb $    225.00 

P580 - Mid Medium 15 lb $    225.00 
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ADORE MIDNIGHT
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ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

P636S Small 40 lb $    170.00 

P636M Medium 85 lb $    200.00 

P636L Large 150 lb $    225.00 

BRONZE CUDDLE

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

P570S Small 30 lb $    115.00 

P570M Medium 45 lb $    135.00 

P570L Large 80 lb $    160.00 

CAT
This item cannot be personalized

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

P262 - Bronz One Size 15 lb $    160.00 

P261 - Mid One Size 15 lb $    160.00 

P260 - White One Size 15 lb $    160.00 

Memorial Urns
        LoveUrns® Collection

Items on this page may be Personalized – see LoveUrns® engraving details (page 34-39)
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ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

P634 - Bronz Medium 60 lb $    190.00 

P633 - Mid Medium 60 lb $    190.00 

P635 - White Medium 60 lb $    190.00 

PRINCESS CAT  (made with Swarovski elements)

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

P263 - White Medium 35 lb $    200.00 

P264 - Mid Medium 35 lb $    200.00 

P265 - Bronz Medium 35 lb $    200.00 

CLASSIC CUDDLE

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

P270S Small 30 lb $    115.00 

P270M Medium 45 lb $    135.00 

P270L Large 80 lb $    160.00 

Memorial Urns
        LoveUrns® Collection

Items on this page may be Personalized – see LoveUrns® engraving details (page 34-39)



Memorial Urns
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HEART BRONZE

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

P630M M 20 lb $    160.00 

P630L L 50 lb $    180.00 

HEART LOVERED

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

P632M M 20 lb $    160.00 

P632L L 50 lb $    180.00 

HEART MIDNIGHT

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

P631M M 20 lb $    160.00 

P631L L 50 lb $    180.00 

Items on this page may be Personalized – see LoveUrns® engraving details (page 34-39)

Heart stands available – see page 31
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HEART PEARLESCENT MIDNIGHT 

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

P640K Keepsake 3 lb $    140.00 

P640M Medium 20 lb $    180.00 

P640L Large 50 lb $    210.00 

HEART PEARLESCENT RED 

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

P637K Keepsake 3 lb $    140.00 

P637M Medium 20 lb $    180.00 

P637L Large 50 lb $    210.00 

HEART PEARLESCENT WHITE 

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

P638K Keepsake 3 lb $    140.00 

P638M Medium 20 lb $    180.00 

P638L Large 50 lb $    210.00 

HEART PEARLESCENT BRONZE 

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

P639K Keepsake 3 lb $    140.00 

P639M Medium 20 lb $    180.00 

P639L Large 50 lb $    210.00 

Memorial Urns
        LoveUrns® Collection

Items on this page may be Personalized – see LoveUrns® engraving details (page 34-39)

Heart stands available – see page 31
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HAMMERED GOLD BRONZE KEEPSAKE HEART

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

K610 Keepsake 3 lb $      115.00 

BRUSHED PEWTER MIDNIGHT KEEPSAKE HEART

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

K611 Keepsake 3 lb $      115.00 

MONARCH JALI KEEPSAKE HEART
This item cannot be personalized

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

H250 Keepsake 3 lb $      115.00 

DIVINE FLYING DOVES KEEPSAKE HEART

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

H572 Keepsake 3 lb $      115.00 

Memorial Urns
        LoveUrns® Collection

Items on this page may be Personalized – see LoveUrns® engraving details (page 34-39)

Heart stands available – see page 31
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MONARCH JALI TEALIGHT 
This item cannot be personalized

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

T250 Small 15 lb $    165.00 

DIVINE FLYING DOVES TEALIGHT

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

T572 Small 15 lb $    165.00 

Memorial Urns
        LoveUrns® Collection

Items on this page may be Personalized – see LoveUrns® engraving details (page 34-39)

Heart stand available – see page 31

RAINBOW COLLECTION
Tealight only can be personalized

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

K222 Keepsake Urn 3 lb $     110.00 

H222 Keepsake 3 lb $     135.00 

T222 Small Tealight 15 lb $     165.00 
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BRONZE TEALIGHT

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

T651 Small 15 lb $    165.00 

PEARL TEALIGHT

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

T653 Small 15 lb $    165.00 

MIDNIGHT TEALIGHT

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

T650 Small 15 lb $    165.00 

Memorial Urns
        LoveUrns® Collection

Items on this page may be Personalized – see LoveUrns® engraving details (page 34-39)
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PET TEALIGHT 

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

T654 - Bronz Reg 15 lb $    165.00 

T655 - Mid Reg 15 lb $    165.00 

T659 - Pearl Reg 15 lb $    165.00 

THE RAINBOW BRIDGE 

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

P660S Small 35 lb $    225.00 

P660L Large 60 lb $    245.00 

PET TALL TEALIGHT 

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

T657 - Bronz Tall 50 lb $    180.00 

T656 - Mid Tall 50 lb $    180.00 

T658 - Pearl Tall 50 lb $    180.00 

Memorial Urns
        LoveUrns® Collection

Items on this page may be Personalized – see LoveUrns® engraving details (page 34-39)
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KEEPSAKE PAW
This item cannot be personalized

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

P670K Silver Keepsake 3 lb $    160.00 

P671K Gold Keepsake 3 lb $    160.00 

P672K Brushed Pewter Keepsake 3 lb $    160.00 

P673K Brushed Gold Keepsake 3 lb $    160.00 

Memorial Urns
        LoveUrns® Collection



Faithful Friends Pet Memorial Services
www.faithfulfriendspetmemorial.com

(780) 707-6599

MEMORY SCATTERING TUBE
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Memorial Urns
           MBS® Collection

Items on this page are Special Order – will take 5 to 10 days to arrive

Items on this page CANNOT be Personalized

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

SMEMTUBE1 Small 20 lb $      100.00 

MEMTUBE1 Medium 40 lb $      110.00 

LMEMTUBE1 Large 120 lb $      130.00 

PAW PRINT MEMORY SCATTERING TUBE

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

MEMTUBE3 Medium 40 lb $        110.00 

LMEMTUBE3 Large 120 lb $        130.00 

RAINBOW BRIDGE SCATTERING TUBE

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

SMEMTUBE2 Small 20 lb $      100.00 

MEMTUBE2 Medium 40 lb $      110.00 

LMEMTUBE2 Large 120 lb $      130.00 

NIGHT SKY SCATTERING TUBE

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

SMEMTUBE5 Small 20 lb $      100.00 

MEMTUBE5 Medium 40 lb $      110.00 

LMEMTUBE5 Large 120 lb $      130.00 



Green Urns



Green Urns
  Passages® Collection
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SCATTERING TUBE DOG

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

FF100 Small 15 lb $      125.00 

FF101 Medium 30 lb $      135.00 

FF102 Large 110 lb $      155.00 

SCATTERING PRECIOUS PAWS

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

FF103 Small 15 lb $      125.00 

FF104 Medium 30 lb $      135.00 

FF105 Large 110 lb $      155.00 

SCATTERING TUBE MINI

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE

FF106 - CAT Small 15 lb $      125.00 

Items on this page are Special Order – will take 5 to 10 days to arrive

Items on this page may be Personalized – see Passages® engraving section (page 40)

Scattering Tubes

Scattering Tubes are a perfect alternative to the metal tins and plastic boxes often used for urns. The 

scattering process is simplified by our cutting edge engineering and design. The tubes are durable, 

dignified and easy to use. Each features a convenient, removable lid and an industry-first, perforated 

"push-in" tab (that opens easily prior to scattering. They are produced from over 80% recycled  

content, contain no metal or plastic components and can be recycled or  composted after use. 
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Memorial Chests & Boxes
                      Terrybear® Collection
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BAMBOO BOX

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE 

CB25 Petite 15 lb $      101.00

CB40 Extra Small 30 lb $      116.00 

CB85 Small 75 lb $      136.00

CB125 Medium 115 lb $      158.00 

MDF BOX NATURAL

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE 

CMBN-25 Petite 15 lb $        85.00

CMBN-45 Extra Small 35 lb $        99.00 

CMBN-85 Small 75 lb $      116.00 

CMBN-125 Medium 115 lb $      131.00

MDF BOX CHERRY

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE 

CMBC-25 Petite 15 lb $        85.00

CMBC-45 Extra Small 35 lb $        99.00 

CMBC-85 Small 75 lb $      116.00 

CMBC-125 Medium 115 lb $      131.00

ALL BOXES AND CHESTS INCLUDE A ONE LINE ENGRAVED NAME PLATE – up to two 

lines may be added for an additional cost. See Standard Engraving section (page 43)

Products highlighted in red include a TARIFF SURCHARGE
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MDF PHOTO BOX NATURAL

This item can be personalized

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE 

CMPB-25 Petite 15 lb $      147.00

CMPB-40 Extra Small 30 lb $      166.00 

CMPB-85 Small 75 lb $      183.00 

CMPB-200 Large 100 + $      210.00 

MDF PHOTO BOX CHERRY
This item can be personalized

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE 

CMPC-25 Petite 15 lb $      147.00

CMPC-40 Extra Small 30 lb $      166.00 

CMPC-85 Small 75 lb $      183.00 

CMPC-200 Large 100 + $      210.00 

Memorial Chests & Boxes
                      Terrybear® Collection

ALL BOXES AND CHESTS INCLUDE A ONE LINE ENGRAVED NAME PLATE – up to two 

lines may be added for an additional cost. See Standard Engraving section (page 43)

Products highlighted in red include a TARIFF SURCHARGE

MDF PHOTO BOX BLACK
This item can be personalized

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE 

CMPK-25 Petite 15 lb $      147.00

CMPK-40 Extra Small 30 lb $      166.00 

CMPK-85 Small 75 lb $      183.00 

CMPK-200 Large 100 + $      210.00 



Memorial Chests & Boxes
                         Standard Collection
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CARVED ROSEWOOD CHEST 

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE 

TP110 532 Extra Small 35 lb $        80.00 

TP110 642 Small 50 lb $        95.00 

TP110 753 Medium 80 lb $      110.00 

OAK PICTURE URN 

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE 

B014-L Large 80 lb $      110.00 

ALL BOXES AND CHESTS INCLUDE A ONE LINE ENGRAVED NAME PLATE – up to two 

lines may be added for an additional cost. See Standard Engraving section (page 43)
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Memorial Stones
          Kelegant® Collection
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

KG001 Small - 4" x 6" $      135.00 

KG002 Medium - 6" x 8" $      145.00 

KG003 Large - 8" x 10" $      165.00 

RIVER ROCK MARKERS

Items on this page may be Personalized – see Kelegant® engraving section (page 41-42).

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

KG007 Dog Bone - 16" $      185.00 

KG008 Paw Print Medium - 13" $      195.00 

KG009 Paw Print Large - 16" $      230.00 

CONCRETE MARKERS

COLOURS – CHOOSE ONE

Grey only. Buff and charcoal are discontinued.
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Memorial Stones
Miscellaneous

Items on this page may be Personalized – see Standard Engraving section (page 43) for 

Miscellaneous items.

BLACK ROCK URN
PLATE only - 1 line engraved plate included – fee for additional lines

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE 

B027-M Medium 80 lb $      165.00 

B027-L Large 100 lb $      185.00 

CAST PAW PRINT
PLATE only - 1 line engraved plate included – fee for additional lines

ITEM # SIZE CAPACITY PRICE 

CPP NA NA $     100.00 
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& Other Items
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The concept behind Memorial Jewellery is to allow family members to have a small 

portion of cremated remains or a clipping of fur to create a personal memorial.

PENDANTS – STERLING SILVER 

These beautiful Rhodium plated .925 Sterling Silver jewelry pieces come with a 

Jewelry Box and a Sterling Silver Funnel to assist in filling your Cremation Jewelry 

Urn.  The pendants come with a Sterling Silver 20" chain. Bracelet sold separately 

from beads. *these pieces cannot be personalized

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

BD2001 BRACELET BEAD:  LOVEHEART WITH PAWS $        180.00 

BD2100 BRACELET BEAD: DOG $        180.00 

BD2101 BRACELET BEAD: CAT $        180.00 

BD2102 BRACELET BEAD: PAW $        180.00 

AC1001 BRACELET 7.5” (comes w/optional extensions to 9”) $         80.00 

PD1170 LEANING HEART w/PAW PRINTS PENDANT $        260.00 

PD1400 PAW PENDANT $        215.00 

PD1410 DOG BONE PENDANT $        215.00 

PD1420 CAT PEARL PENDANT $        260.00 

Memorial Jewelry
           Treasure  Collection
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Items on this page are Special Order – will take 5 to 10 days to arrive
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

PD1260 PRINCESS CAT PEARL PENDANT $        310.00 

PD1261 PRINCESS CAT MIDNIGHT PENDANT $        310.00 

PD1262 PRINCESS CAT BRONZE PENDANT $        310.00 

PD1003 RAINBOW PENDANT $        310.00 

PD1090 CROSS PENDANT $        215.00 

PD1270 BLESSING BIRDS PINK PENDANT $        310.00

PD1271 BLESSING BIRDS BLUE PENDANT $        310.00 

PD1280 SOUL BIRD PENDANT $        260.00 

Memorial Jewelry
           Treasure  Collection
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Items on this page are Special Order – will take 5 to 10 days to arrive
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The concept behind Memorial Jewellery is to allow family members to have a small 

portion of cremated remains or a clipping of fur to create a personal memorial.

PENDANTS – STERLING SILVER 

These beautiful Rhodium plated .925 Sterling Silver pendants comes with a Sterling 

Silver 18" or 24” chain, Jewelry Box and a Sterling Silver Funnel to assist in filling your 

Cremation Jewelry Urn. *these pieces cannot be personalized

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

PT101 ROUND DOG PAW $        270.00 

PT102 DOG COOKIE JAR $        270.00 

PT110 FIRE HYDRANT $        270.00 

PT112 PUPPY HEART $        270.00 

PT118 TERRIER IN PURSE $        270.00 

PT120 PUPPY WITH BUTTERFLY $        270.00 

PT123 CUSHION PUPPY & HEART $        270.00 

PT124 CUSHION PUPPY PLAYING $        270.00 

PT126 WAGGING PUPPY WITH BONE $        270.00 

PENDANTS – DOGS

Memorial Jewelry
        Pacific Urns® Collection

Items on this page are Special Order – will take 5 to 10 days to arrive
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

PT128 FLAT PAW PRINT $        230.00 

PT132 RETRIEVER $        270.00 

PT133 GOOD BOY $        270.00 

PT134 PUPPY HOUSE $        230.00 

PT135 CURVED PAW PRINT $        230.00 

PT136 WAGGING PUPPY $        230.00 

PENDANTS – DOGS cont’d

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

PT105 CAT COOKIE JAR $        270.00 

PT106 ROUND CAT PAW $        270.00 

PT107 WHISKERS $        270.00 

PT108 HEART CAT $        270.00 

PT115 KITTEN AND YARN $        270.00 

PT121 CATNIP KITTY $        270.00 

PT130 CAMEO CAT $        330.00 

PENDANTS – CATS

Memorial Jewelry
        Pacific Urns® Collection

Items on this page are Special Order – will take 5 to 10 days to arrive
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

PT104 Pet Dish $        210.00 

PT113 Small Pet Traditional $        230.00 

PT114 Large Pet Traditional $        250.00 

PT127 Pet Heart $        205.00 

PT129 Pet Tear Drop $        210.00 

PT131 Cameo Horse $        330.00 

PENDANTS – MISCELLANEOUS

Memorial Jewelry
        Pacific Urns® Collection

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

ZH985 DOG BONE WITH PAW $      100.00 

149-1 SILVER VIAL $      120.00 

CRF031 SILVER HEART WITH PAWS $      160.00 

ZH276-S SILVER DOG BONE $      130.00 

PENDANTS – STERLING SILVER  COATED STAINLESS STEEL

These economical pieces are made of 100% sterling silver coated stainless steel and 

come with a 21” silver coated stainless steel chain.  *these items cannot be 

personalized

               Standard Collection

The above items are Special Order – will take 5 to 10 days to arrive
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Other Items
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

R1011 BRUSHED GOLD KEEPSAKE HEART STAND $        45.00 

R1010 BRUSHED PEWTER KEEPSAKE HEART STAND $        45.00 

R1013 BRUSHED GOLD LARGE HEART STAND $        55.00 

R1012 BRUSHED PEWTER LARGE HEART STAND $        55.00 

KEEPSAKE STANDS

31
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How To Order

Orders can be placed by email or by phone.  Please quote item number, quantity and any engraving 

information including wording, number of lines, font choice and image choice, if applicable.  Please also 

ensure that you provide your full name, address and phone number for delivery and invoicing purposes.

Email Orders: info@faithfulfriendspetmemorial.com

Phone Orders:  780.707.6599

Methods of Payment

Faithful Friends Pet Memorial Services accepts the following methods of payment:

Cash, Cheque

Email Money Transfer to info@faithfulfriendspetmemorial.com

VISA, Mastercard

Shipping Information

All in-stock urns will be hand delivered to all our clients free of charge in the Edmonton area.  Special order 

items for customers within the Edmonton area will be shipped to our office and then hand delivered,

For all orders outside of the Edmonton area, items will be shipped via Canada Post parcel service and 

shipping costs will be added to your order.  Shipping typically takes 3  to 5 days.  Please note that special 

order items can take 5 to 10 days to arrive for local orders.  Special orders for outside the Edmonton area 

can take an additional 3 to 5 days.

Engraving

Please see the following pages for Engraving information.  Please note that notes at the bottom of each page 

in the catalogue indicates whether items can be engraved and their section of the Engraving.  Please note 

that all engraved urns are non-refundable. If you have any questions, or are unsure as to what items may 

be engraved, please do not hesitate to contact our office and we would be happy to assist you.

Faithful Friends Pet Memorial Services
www.faithfulfriendspetmemorial.com 

(780) 707-6599

mailto:info@faithfulfriendspetmemorial.com
mailto:info@faithfulfriendspetmemorial.com
mailto:info@faithfulfriendspetmemorial.com
http://interac.ca/en/interac-e-transfer-consumer.html?gclid=Cj0KEQjwo5--BRCS8ceLjv-XppUBEiQAGp15EASzcZ9_Sw_koIKnAjyvPMnE-6UsPc3YwznjOQfbkasaAiB28P8HAQ
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

LUENG Flat rate engraving $80.00

LUART Clipart engraving $35.00

ENGRAVING CHARGES

ENGRAVING RECOMMENDATIONS

LoveUrns® Engraving Information

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LINES
MAX 

CHAR
NOTES

H572 Heart Flying Doves 1 10 Text Only

K610 Heart Hammered Gold Bronze 1 20 Text Only - Location: Right Side of Heart

P580
Medium TearDrop Brushed Pewter 

Midnight
2 20 Text Only - Location: Side of TearDrop

P581
Medium TearDrop Hammered Gold 

Bronze
2 20 Text Only - Location: Side of TearDrop

P582
Medium TearDrop Hammered Silver 

Black
2 20 Text Only - Location: Side of TearDrop

T222 Tealight Pride Rainbow 2 20 Text Only - Location: Lid

T523 Tealight Pearl Midnight 3 30 Text Only

T572 Tealight Flying Doves 3 30 Text Only - Location: Right of Birds

T652 Tealight Pearl Bronze 3 30

T653 Tealight Pearl 3 30

P212L Classic Midnight Pet Large 2 30

P212M Classic Midnight Pet Medium 2 20

P212S Classic Midnight Pet Small 1 10 Text Only

P263 Princess Cat White 1 10 Text Only - Location: side of cat

P264 Princess Cat Midnight 1 10 Text Only - Location: side of cat

P265 Princess Cat Bronze 1 10 Text Only - Location: side of cat

P270L Classic Cuddle Large 2 30

P270M Classic Cuddle Medium 2 20

P270S Classic Cuddle Small 1 10 Text Only

P504L Majestic Paws Large 3 30

P504M Majestic Paws Medium 2 20

P504S Majestic Paws Small 1 10 Text Only

P521L Simplicity Bronze Large 3 30

P521M Simplicity Bronze Medium 2 20
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ENGRAVING RECOMMENDATIONS

LoveUrns® Engraving Information

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LINES
MAX 

CHAR
NOTES

P521S Simplicity Bronze Small 1 10 Text Only

P522L Simplicity Pearl  Large 3 30

P522M Simplicity Pearl  Medium 2 20

P522S Simplicity Pearl Small 1 10 Text Only

P540L Elegant Leaf Pet Large 3 30

P540M Elegant Leaf Pet Medium 2 20

P540S Elegant Leaf Pet Small 1 10 Text Only

P570L Bronze Cuddle Large 2 30

P570M Bronze Cuddle Medium 2 20

P570S Bronze Cuddle Small 1 10 Text Only

P630L Heart Bronze Large 2 20 Text Only

P630M Heart Bronze Medium 1 10 Text Only

P631L Heart Midnight Large 2 20 Text Only

P631M Heart Midnight Medium 1 10 Text Only

P632L Heart LoveRed Large 2 20 Text Only

P632M Heart LoveRed Medium 1 10 Text Only

P633 LoveDrop Pet Midnight 2 20 Text Only

P634 LoveDrop Pet Bronze 2 20 Text Only

P635 LoveDrop Pet Pearl 2 20 Text Only

P636L Adore Midnight Large 3 30

P636M Adore Midnight Medium 2 30

P636S Adore Midnight Small 2 20 Text Only

P637K Heart Pearlescent Red Keepsake 1 10 Text Only

P637L Heart Pearlescent Red Large 2 20 Text Only

P637M Heart Pearlescent Red Medium 1 10 Text Only

P638K Heart Pearlescent White Keepsake 1 10 Text Only

P638L Heart Pearlescent White Large 2 20 Text Only

P638M Heart Pearlescent White Medium 1 10 Text Only

P639K Heart Pearlescent Bronze Keepsake 1 10 Text Only
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LoveUrns® Engraving Information
ENGRAVING RECOMMENDATIONS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LINES
MAX 

CHAR
NOTES

P639L Heart Pearlescent Bronze Large 2 20 Text Only

P639M Heart Pearlescent Bronze Medium 1 10 Text Only

P640K Heart Pearlescent Midnight Keepsake 1 10 Text Only

P640L Heart Pearlescent Midnight Large 2 20 Text Only

P640M Heart Pearlescent Midnight Medium 1 10 Text Only

P660L Rainbow Bridge Large 2 10 Text Only

P660S Rainbow Bridge Small 2 10 Text Only

T654 Tealight Pet Bronze 2 20

T655 Tealight Pet Midnight 2 20

T656 Tealight Pet Midnight Tall 3 30

T657 Tealight Pet Bronze Tall 3 30

T658 Tealight Pet Pearl Tall 3 30

T659 Tealight Pet Pearl 2 20
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Faithful Friends Pet Memorial Services
www.faithfulfriendspetmemorial.com 

(780) 707-6599

FONT CHOICES

LoveUrns® Engraving Information

CLIPART CHOICES
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Faithful Friends Pet Memorial Services
www.faithfulfriendspetmemorial.com 

(780) 707-6599

CLIPART CHOICES

LoveUrns® Engraving Information
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Faithful Friends Pet Memorial Services
www.faithfulfriendspetmemorial.com 

(780) 707-6599

CLIPART CHOICES

LoveUrns® Engraving Information



Passages® Engraving Information
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Faithful Friends Pet Memorial Services
www.faithfulfriendspetmemorial.com 

(780) 707-6599

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

FF139 3 Lines of Text $        85.00 

FF140 Additional Lines (per line) $        20.00 

FF141 Clip Art $        55.00 

FF142 Custom Art* $        65.00 

*Restrictions may apply based on quality and detail of artwork. Photographs will not 

reproduce well on most of our urns

ENGRAVING CHARGES



Kelegant Engraving Information
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TEXT AND GRAPHICS

RIVER ROCK SMALL

Includes 1 line of text and 1 graphic

RIVER ROCK MEDIUM

Includes 2 lines of text and 1 graphic

RIVER ROCK LARGE

Includes 3 lines of text and 1 graphic

FLAGSTONE MARKERS

Includes 4 lines of text and 2 graphics

CONCRETE DOG BONE

Includes 3 lines of text and 1 graphic

CONCRETE PAW PRINT

Includes 3 lines of text and 1 graphic 

Text in toes - $70.00

FONT CHOICES

Faithful Friends Pet Memorial Services
www.faithfulfriendspetmemorial.com 

(780) 707-6599

#1 #2 #3 #4

#5 #6 #7 #8
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IMAGE CHOICES

Faithful Friends Pet Memorial Services
www.faithfulfriendspetmemorial.com 

(780) 707-6599

#1NO GRAPHIC #2 #3 #4

#5 #6 #7 #8 #9

#10 #11 #12 #13 #14

#15 #16 #17 #18 #19

#20 #21 #22 #23 #24

#25 #26 #27 #28 #29

Kelegant Engraving Information



Standard Engraving Information
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Standard Plate Engraving

1 line of text on standard plate included on all boxes and rock urns. 

Additional lines of text $15 each

Three lines of text maximum

Standard plates DO NOT come with font choices.  A standard font is used on all plates.

*Please note that engraving directly on the box is an additional charge.  Please refer to 

the appropriate engraving section for the box selected.

Faithful Friends Pet Memorial Services
www.faithfulfriendspetmemorial.com 

(780) 707-6599



Faithful Friends Pet Memorial Services
www.faithfulfriendspetmemorial.com

(780) 707-6599

info@faithfulfriendspetmemorial.com

Contact us daily, from 8 am to 8 pm.

Including holidays.

Vers 2026.1


	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5: Memorial Urns         LoveUrns® Collection
	Slide 6: Memorial Urns         LoveUrns® Collection
	Slide 7: Memorial Urns         LoveUrns® Collection
	Slide 8: Memorial Urns
	Slide 9: Memorial Urns         LoveUrns® Collection
	Slide 10: Memorial Urns         LoveUrns® Collection
	Slide 11: Memorial Urns         LoveUrns® Collection
	Slide 12: Memorial Urns         LoveUrns® Collection
	Slide 13: Memorial Urns         LoveUrns® Collection
	Slide 14: Memorial Urns         LoveUrns® Collection
	Slide 15: Memorial Urns            MBS® Collection
	Slide 16
	Slide 17: Green Urns   Passages® Collection
	Slide 18
	Slide 19: Memorial Chests & Boxes                       Terrybear® Collection
	Slide 20: Memorial Chests & Boxes                       Terrybear® Collection
	Slide 21: Memorial Chests & Boxes                          Standard Collection
	Slide 22
	Slide 23: Memorial Stones           Kelegant® Collection
	Slide 24: Memorial Stones Miscellaneous
	Slide 25
	Slide 26: Memorial Jewelry            Treasure™ Collection
	Slide 27: Memorial Jewelry            Treasure™ Collection
	Slide 28: Memorial Jewelry         Pacific Urns® Collection
	Slide 29: Memorial Jewelry         Pacific Urns® Collection
	Slide 30: Memorial Jewelry         Pacific Urns® Collection
	Slide 31: Other Items
	Slide 32
	Slide 33: Information
	Slide 34: LoveUrns® Engraving Information
	Slide 35: LoveUrns® Engraving Information
	Slide 36: LoveUrns® Engraving Information
	Slide 37: LoveUrns® Engraving Information
	Slide 38: LoveUrns® Engraving Information
	Slide 39: LoveUrns® Engraving Information
	Slide 40: Passages® Engraving Information
	Slide 41: Kelegant Engraving Information
	Slide 42: Kelegant Engraving Information
	Slide 43: Standard Engraving Information
	Slide 44

